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BOOK NOW & SAVE WITH

Reduced Fares

We're celebrating over 150 years of sailing the world’s oceans with:

o Up to 30% off cruise only launch fares”
e Up to US$300 Onboard Credit per stateroom™
e 50% Reduced Deposit#

Contact Your Travel Advisor
to Book Today
From personalised service to unforgettable destinations, you're

sure to have the time of your life with Holland America.

Hurry — offer ends 30 April!

PLEASE CONTACT YOUR TRAVEL ADVISOR FOR MORE INFORMATION Holland @Amer ica
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CRUISE ONLY LAUNCH FARE*

PER STATEROOM~

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Fares are based on Promo(s) DN*. Featured fares are per person based
on double occupancy and available for 1st/2nd guests only. Taxes, Fees &
Port Expenses are included. *Anniversary Sale: Offer available only on
select May 2024—April 2025 cruises and cruisetours and excludes Grand
Voyages and any voyage lasting 3 days or less (“Eligible Cruises”) booked
between 20 March 2024 and 30 April 2024 (“Booking Period”). Offer has no
cash value and is subject to availahility, capacity controlled, available for
new bookings only, and neither transferable nor refundable. Advertised
fares are available until allocation is exhausted and may fluctuate.
*Savings of up to 30% applies only to cruise-only launch fares released
into the market from December 2021. Cruise-only fare is the cruise
fare without any inclusions. “Onboard Credit is available for all fare
types in the following amounts: US$25 per person (US$50 per stateroom)
for guests booked on a 4- to 13-day cruise in an Interior or Ocean View
stateroom; US$50 per person (US$100 per stateroom) for guests booked on
a 4- to 13-day cruise in a Verandah stateroom; US$75 per person (US$150
per stateroom) for guests booked on a 4- to 13-day cruise in a Suite; US$50
per person (US$100 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day cruise
in an Interior or Ocean View stateroom; US$100 per person (US$200 per
stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day cruise in a Verandah stateroom;

US$150 per person (US$300 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day
cruise in a Suite. One (1) Onboard Credit per guest. Onboard Credit is in
USD, is neither refundable nor transferable, and has no cash value. Onboard
Credit expires at the end of the Eligible Cruise and may not be used in the
Casino or on any other specified fees or items. Onboard credit offer applies
to 1st/2nd guests in a stateroom only. #50% Reduced Deposit is a reduced
per-person booking deposit available on new bookings only on select cruises
and cruisetours booked outside of the final payment date. Balance is due on
final payment due date, 90 days prior to sailing (unless otherwise stated).
The offer is available only on select cruises and cruisetours unless sold
out or otherwise withdrawn. Standard refund and cancellation conditions
apply. Cruise itineraries and onboard offerings are not guaranteed.
Charges may apply for some activities, venues and menu items. A
credit card surcharge of 1.1% for Visa and Mastercard and 2.75% for AMEX
will apply to direct bookings made through our website or call centre. To
be read in conjunction with the Holland America Line Cruise Contract,
available at HollandAmerica.com/en/au/legal-privacy/cruise-contract, by
which guests will be bound. Carnival plc trading as Carnival Australia ABN
23 107 998 443 as agent for Holland America Line N.V. Ships’ Registry: The
Netherlands.

Travel Advisors: For more information and bookings please contact Francis Travel Marketing on 09 444 2298 or email reservations@francistravelmarketing.co.nz.

Holland @America

ONBOARD CREDIT REDUCED DEPOSIT#
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